relaxed

MACHINERY

MESMER

roy mattson

mesmerized

above a darkened earth
feathered night

quietude

invitations and consolations
dilating moon

tending the embers

shelter 19

a brighter midnight
evenings of wander

r\

0051

7:07
11:08
9:07
8:35
5:07
719
6:19
9:07
10:40
5:42

MESMER

c
o
7]

-

=
@
=
>
)
S




music: roymattson©2015

\ /
cover art: thanks to jyrki salmi and bill majoros for the'use of/their images in
creating the cover art. the owl is attributed to b. majorof, angl the woods
attributed to j. salmi. the two images were blended, crogped, and a bfack and
white filter was added by roy mattson —

jyrki salmi: “poison green forest”
web address: https://www.flickr.com/photos/salman2000/

g’ ™ /
bill majoros: “barn owl 26” '
j \ |k
/ \

web address: https://www.flickr.com/photos/thirdbirdfromthesun/
CC BY-SA 2.0

wallpaper “night of fire” photo by warren lynn ’ /
https://www.flickr.com/photos/warrenlynn/

www.wellfedspirit.org

image was cropped and a black and white filter was added by

roy mattson

-

thanks to dave dewolf- additional flutes track 8

additional field recordings:

owls - by kevin boucher
http://freesound.org/people/kvgarlic/
sound clip shortened and slight reverb added by roy ‘ F

tree frogs- by chris castiglione
http://freesound.org/people/alienistcog/
slight reverb was added by roy mattson
ukuphambana.com

spring peepers - bud jillet
http://freesound.org/people/budjillett/
slight reverb was added by roy mattson

mastering by peter james
peter_james_013@hotmail.com

MESMER
roy mattson




uoslliew Aol

dINWSIN




