

MESMER

roy mattson

mesmerized	7:07
above a darkened earth	11:08
feathered night	9:07
quietude	8:35
invitations and consolations	5:07
dilating moon	7:19
tending the embers	6:19
shelter 19	9:07
a brighter midnight	10:40
evenings of wander	5:42







music: roymattson©2015

cover art: thanks to jyrki salmi and bill majoros for the use of their images in creating the cover art. the owl is attributed to b. majoros, and the woods are attributed to j. salmi. the two images were blended, cropped, and a black and white filter was added by roy mattson

jyrki salmi: "poison green forest" web address: https://www.flickr.com/photos/salman2000/

bill majoros: "barn owl 26"
web address: https://www.flickr.com/photos/thirdbirdfromthesun/
CC BY-SA 2.0

wallpaper "night of fire" photo by warren lynn https://www.flickr.com/photos/warrenlynn/ www.wellfedspirit.org image was cropped and a black and white filter was added by roy mattson

thanks to dave dewolf- additional flutes track 8

additional field recordings:
owls - by kevin boucher
http://freesound.org/people/kvgarlic/
sound clip shortened and slight reverb added by roy matter

tree frogs- by chris castiglione http://freesound.org/people/alienistcog/ slight reverb was added by roy mattson ukuphambana.com

spring peepers - bud jillet http://freesound.org/people/budjillett/ slight reverb was added by roy mattson

mastering by peter james peter_james_013@hotmail.com



